89th Legislative Day

SB3986
SB3987
SB3988
SB3989
SB3990
SR1080
SR1081
SR1082
SR1083
SR1084
SR1085
SR1086
SR1087
SR1088
SR1089
SR1090
SR1091
SR1092
SR1093
SR1094
SR1095
SR1096
SR1097
SR1098
SR1099
SR1100
SR1101
SR1102
SR1103
SR1104
SR1105
SR1106
SR1107
SR1108
SR1109
SR1110
SR1111
SR1112
SR1113
SR1114
SR1115

STATE OF ILLINOIS
101st GENERAL ASSEMBLY
REGULAR SESSION
SENATE TRANSCRIPT

First
First
First
First
First

Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading

Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution

Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered

5/19/2020

PR P RPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRRPRRPRRPRPRRPRRPRPRERRPERERRRRPRRPRPRRPNNRRRERDNDNDNDND



89th Legislative Day

SR1116
SR1117
SR1118
SR1119
SR1120
SR1121
SR1122
SR1123
SR1124
SR1125
SR1126
SR1127
SR1128
SR1129
SR1130
SR1131
SR1132
SR1133
SR1134
SR1135
SR1136
SR1137
SR1138
SR1139
SR1140
SR1141
SR1142
SR1143
SR1144
SR1145
SR1146
SR1147
SR1148
SR1149
SR1150
SR1151
SR1152
SR1153
SR1154
SR1155
SR1156
SR1157

STATE OF ILLINOIS
101st GENERAL ASSEMBLY
REGULAR SESSION
SENATE TRANSCRIPT

Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution
Resolution

Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered

5/19/2020

HFRP R RPRPRrRRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRRPRPRERRPRPRRPRPRRRRPRPRERRRERRRERRPRPREPRPRPRPRPRERRPRRRRRRRER



STATE OF ILLINOIS
101st GENERAL ASSEMBLY
REGULAR SESSION
SENATE TRANSCRIPT

89th Legislative Day

SR1158 Resolution Offered
SR1159 Resolution Offered
SR1160 Resolution Offered
SJR0066 Resolution Offered
SJRCA0023 Resolution Offered
Perfunctory Session to Order-Secretary
Anderson

Communication from the President

Committee Reports
Perfunctory Session Adjournment

5/19/2020

NN RPN

N



STATE OF ILLINOIS
101st GENERAL ASSEMBLY
REGULAR SESSION
SENATE TRANSCRIPT

89th Legislative Day 5/19/2020

SECRETARY ANDERSON:

Pursuant to the directive of the Senate President, the regular
Session of the Senate is now in perfunctory Session.

Communication from the President. A letter dated May 19th,
2020.

Dear Mr. Secretary - Pursuant to Rule 2-10, I am scheduling
a perfunctory Session to convene on Tuesday, May 19th, 2020.
Sincerely, Don Harmon, Senate President.

Resolutions.

Senate Resolution 1080, offered by Senator Sims and all
Members.

Senate Resolution 1081, offered by Senator Bennett and all
Members.

Senate Resolution 1082, offered by Senator Hunter and all
Members.

Senate Resolution 1083, offered by Senator Cullerton and all
Members.

Senate Resolutions 1085 through 1106, offered by Senator
Anderson and all Members.

Senate Resolution 1107, offered by Senator Syverson and all
Members.

Senate Resolutions 1108 through 1140, offered by Senator
Brady and all Members.

Senate Resolutions 1141 through 1150, offered by Senator
Barickman and all Members.

Senate Resolutions 1151 through 1157, offered by Senator
Koehler and all Members.

And Senate Resolutions 1159 and 1160, offered by Senator

Hunter and all Members.



STATE OF ILLINOIS
101st GENERAL ASSEMBLY
REGULAR SESSION
SENATE TRANSCRIPT

89th Legislative Day 5/19/2020

They are all death resolutions and will be referred to the Consent
Calendar.

Senate Resolution 1084, offered by Senator McClure.

Senate Resolution 1158, offered by Senator Castro.

Senate Joint Resolution 66, offered by Senator Brady.

And Senate Joint Resolution Constitutional Amendment 23,
offered by Senator Villivalam.

They are all substantive.

Introduction of Senate Bills.

Senate Bill 38 -- excuse me. Senate Bill 3986, offered by
Senator Rose.

(Secretary reads title of bill)

Senate -- Senate Bill 3987, offered by Senator McConchie.
(Secretary reads title of bill)

Senate Bill 3988, offered by Senator DeWitte.
(Secretary reads title of bill)

Senate Bill 3989, offered by Senator Plummer.
(Secretary reads title of bill)

And Senate Bill 3990, offered by Senator Crowe.
(Secretary reads title of bill)

l1st Reading of the bills.

Committee Reports.

Senator Lightford, Chairperson of the Committee on
Assignments, reports the following Legislative Measures have been
assigned: Be Approved for Consideration - Senate Bill 264, House
Bills 357, 2174, 2238, 2455, 3469, 2170, 2685, 2096, 823, 2682,
3597, and 123.

Signed, Senator Kimberly Lightford, Chairperson.

There Dbeing no further Dbusiness to come before this



STATE OF ILLINOIS
101st GENERAL ASSEMBLY
REGULAR SESSION
SENATE TRANSCRIPT

89th Legislative Day 5/19/2020

perfunctory Session, pursuant to House Joint Resolution 120, the
Senate stands adjourned until Wednesday, May 20th, 2020, or until

the call of the President. The Senate stands adjourned.



