89th Legislative	Day	5/19/2020

SB3986	First Reading	2
SB3987	First Reading	2
SB3988	First Reading	2
SB3989	First Reading	2
SB3990	First Reading	2
SR1080	Resolution Offered	1
SR1081	Resolution Offered	1
SR1082	Resolution Offered	1
SR1083	Resolution Offered	1
SR1084	Resolution Offered	2
SR1085	Resolution Offered	1
SR1086	Resolution Offered	1
SR1087	Resolution Offered	1
SR1088	Resolution Offered	1
SR1089	Resolution Offered	1
SR1090	Resolution Offered	1
SR1091	Resolution Offered	1
SR1092	Resolution Offered	1
SR1093	Resolution Offered	1
SR1094	Resolution Offered	1
SR1095	Resolution Offered	1
SR1096	Resolution Offered	1
SR1097	Resolution Offered	1
SR1098	Resolution Offered	1
SR1099	Resolution Offered	1
SR1100	Resolution Offered	1
SR1101	Resolution Offered	1
SR1102	Resolution Offered	1
SR1103	Resolution Offered	1
SR1104	Resolution Offered	1
SR1105	Resolution Offered	1
SR1106	Resolution Offered	1
SR1107	Resolution Offered	1
SR1108	Resolution Offered	1
SR1109	Resolution Offered	1
SR1110	Resolution Offered	1
SR1111	Resolution Offered	1
SR1112	Resolution Offered	1
SR1113	Resolution Offered	1
SR1114	Resolution Offered	1
SR1115	Resolution Offered	1

89th Legislative Day			5/19/2020	
SR1116	Resolution	Offered		1
SR1117	Resolution	Offered		1
SR1118	Resolution	Offered		1
SR1119	Resolution	Offered		1
SR1120	Resolution	Offered		1
SR1121	Resolution	Offered		1
SR1122	Resolution	Offered		1
SR1123	Resolution	Offered		1
SR1124	Resolution	Offered		1
SR1125	Resolution	Offered		1
SR1126	Resolution	Offered		1
SR1127	Resolution	Offered		1
SR1128	Resolution	Offered		1
SR1129	Resolution	Offered		1
SR1130	Resolution	Offered		1
SR1131	Resolution	Offered		1
SR1132	Resolution	Offered		1
SR1133	Resolution	Offered		1
SR1134	Resolution	Offered		1
SR1135	Resolution	Offered		1
SR1136	Resolution	Offered		1
SR1137	Resolution	Offered		1
SR1138	Resolution	Offered		1
SR1139	Resolution	Offered		1
SR1140	Resolution	Offered		1
SR1141	Resolution	Offered		1
SR1142	Resolution	Offered		1
SR1143	Resolution	Offered		1
SR1144	Resolution	Offered		1
SR1145	Resolution	Offered		1
SR1146	Resolution	Offered		1
SR1147	Resolution	Offered		1
SR1148	Resolution	Offered		1
SR1149	Resolution	Offered		1
SR1150	Resolution	Offered		1
SR1151	Resolution	Offered		1
SR1152	Resolution	Offered		1
SR1153	Resolution	Offered		1
SR1154	Resolution	Offered		1
SR1155	Resolution	Offered		1
SR1156	Resolution			1
SR1157	Resolution	Offered		1

5/19/2020 89th Legislative Day SR1158 Resolution Offered 2 SR1159 Resolution Offered 1 Resolution Offered 1 SR1160 SJR0066 Resolution Offered Resolution Offered 2 SJRCA0023 Perfunctory Session to Order-Secretary 1 Anderson Communication from the President 1 Committee Reports 2 Perfunctory Session Adjournment 3

89th Legislative Day

5/19/2020

SECRETARY ANDERSON:

Pursuant to the directive of the Senate President, the regular Session of the Senate is now in perfunctory Session.

Communication from the President. A letter dated May 19th, 2020.

Dear Mr. Secretary - Pursuant to Rule 2-10, I am scheduling a perfunctory Session to convene on Tuesday, May 19th, 2020. Sincerely, Don Harmon, Senate President.

Resolutions.

Senate Resolution 1080, offered by Senator Sims and all Members.

Senate Resolution 1081, offered by Senator Bennett and all Members.

Senate Resolution 1082, offered by Senator Hunter and all Members.

Senate Resolution 1083, offered by Senator Cullerton and all Members.

Senate Resolutions 1085 through 1106, offered by Senator Anderson and all Members.

Senate Resolution 1107, offered by Senator Syverson and all Members.

Senate Resolutions 1108 through 1140, offered by Senator Brady and all Members.

Senate Resolutions 1141 through 1150, offered by Senator Barickman and all Members.

Senate Resolutions 1151 through 1157, offered by Senator Koehler and all Members.

And Senate Resolutions 1159 and 1160, offered by Senator Hunter and all Members.

89th Legislative Day

5/19/2020

They are all death resolutions and will be referred to the Consent Calendar.

Senate Resolution 1084, offered by Senator McClure.

Senate Resolution 1158, offered by Senator Castro.

Senate Joint Resolution 66, offered by Senator Brady.

And Senate Joint Resolution Constitutional Amendment 23, offered by Senator Villivalam.

They are all substantive.

Introduction of Senate Bills.

Senate Bill 38 -- excuse me. Senate Bill 3986, offered by Senator Rose.

(Secretary reads title of bill)

Senate -- Senate Bill 3987, offered by Senator McConchie.

(Secretary reads title of bill)

Senate Bill 3988, offered by Senator DeWitte.

(Secretary reads title of bill)

Senate Bill 3989, offered by Senator Plummer.

(Secretary reads title of bill)

And Senate Bill 3990, offered by Senator Crowe.

(Secretary reads title of bill)

1st Reading of the bills.

Committee Reports.

Senator Lightford, Chairperson of the Committee on Assignments, reports the following Legislative Measures have been assigned: Be Approved for Consideration - Senate Bill 264, House Bills 357, 2174, 2238, 2455, 3469, 2170, 2685, 2096, 823, 2682, 3597, and 123.

Signed, Senator Kimberly Lightford, Chairperson.

There being no further business to come before this

89th Legislative Day

5/19/2020

perfunctory Session, pursuant to House Joint Resolution 120, the Senate stands adjourned until Wednesday, May 20th, 2020, or until the call of the President. The Senate stands adjourned.